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Discover solutions that revolutionize your food 
packaging. Our recyclable, compostable, reusable 
and easy-to-use packaging ensures superior 
protection and eye-catching presentation – made 
out of respect for food.

Trusted by restaurants, retailers, events and 
institutions, our packaging boosts efficiency and 
sustainability while simplifying the maintenance 
of the highest food safety standards. Wherever 
there’s good food on the go, we provide the right 
accessories for your take-away business. 
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Designed for the

future of your business
Sustainability is no longer a nice to have but a need to have. 
Our range of eating and drinking solutions is designed with 
responsibly sourced materials, allowing you to meet your 
sustainability goals without sacrificing style, design, price,
or business success. 
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OK COMPOST HOME 
The OK Compost HOME label and the DIN-Ge-
prüft  Home Compostable label indicate that 
the product can be composted at home, for 
instance by putting it on the compost heap in 
your garden.

OK COMPOST INDUSTRIAL 
The OK Compost INDUSTRIAL label and the 
Seedling label indicate that the product is 
suitable for industrial composting and meets 
the stringent requirements of the European 
standard EN 13432.

FLUSTIX
Flustix is a sustainability label for plastic-free 
and partially plastic-free products. The Flustix 
“PLASTIC FREE PRODUCT” certification 
ensures that the product is free from plastic as 
defined by strict criteria.

THE FOREST STEWARDSHIP COUNCIL™ (FSC™) 
Ensures that the product is made of wood 
from forests managed in an environmentally 
appropriate, socially beneficial and economically 
viable manner.

When browsing our assortment, 
keep an eye out for different environ
mental and quality certifications. 
Other certifications also shed light 
on how to dispose the product in a 
responsible way after use.

LABELS THAT MATTER

NORDIC SWAN  

ECOLABEL
The Nordic Swan Ecolabel works to reduce the 
environ-mental impact from production and 
consumption of goods, with strict requirements 
in all relevant phases of a product’s life cycle.
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Coated Cube
Microwave reheating
Meat with potatoes & sauce

Uncoated Cube
Long-term storage
Salad without dressing

Coated Octabagasse
Long-term storage & reheated
Curry with rice

Uncoated Octabagasse
Instant use, served hot
Pasta with creamy sauce

Coated Cube
Instant use, served hot
Schnitzel with potatoes & sauce

Uncoated Classic Bowl
Instant use
Poké Bowl

Coated:

Bagasse PBAT/PLA-coated, max +100°C,
recommended for greasy food,
long-term use & storage

Uncoated:

Bagasse, max +100°C,
recommended for short-term
use & storage

We offer the market's broadest range of food packaging solution products with no added PFAS. 
Pair your food with the right boxes and bowls to get the best use of the assortment.  

Scan the QR Code to learn how to pair the 
right packaging with your food products. 

No Added PFAS
for ready to go meals
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ReDine

Reusables for any
      event and mood 
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The ReDine reusable products range is 
created with a clean and versatile design 
for any setting. Stuff it in your bags for 
a group hike. Use them to offer branded 
reusables at your café — or festival. Or 
combine them to set a neat table at an 
event, like a garden party.

Basically: drop the reusable products 
any place you want a good food mood. 
Explore the range on page 112. 

Scan the QR Code to read more about the 
ReDine reusable range.
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Discover

 the Relevo range
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Join the reuse revolution with Relevo, our innovative circular solution that 
combines premium-quality reusable containers with an intuitive digital 
tracking and inventory management system. With Relevo, restaurants, 
cafés, corporate dining, and catering services can effortlessly provide 
sustainable take-away options.  
  
Relevo’s pay-per-use model and the modular platform are tailored to 
your unique needs, enabling you to offer reusable food containers, bowls 
and cups. With the Relevo platform, thousands of disposable packages 
are saved daily, making sustainability simple while ensuring a great user 
experience and easy container management. 

Scan the QR Code to read more 
about the Relevo range.
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Duniform® is an easy, all-in-one solution for sealed packaging, 
ideal for food manufacturers, caterers, and retailers. Duniform® 
combines sealing machines, trays, films, transport solutions, and 
dedicated support into a seamless package. 
 
With durable high-quality machines, trays in various shapes 
and sizes, and sealing films designed for optimal performance, 
Duniform® delivers flexibility and convenience. Grow your 
business—without compromising on your food.

Discover Duniform® 
The packaging solution
for ready meals

Scan the QR Code to read more 
about the Duniform® concept.
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Want to learn more? Visit us at duniform.com or connect with us on LinkedIn.
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Customisation

add your personal touch
Customisable

Your brand, and the responsible materials we use to create our 
packaging, both have a story to tell. Put them together and 
you’ll be able to provide satisfying customer experiences and 
grow your business.  Our experienced customisation team 
is standing by to help you personalise your success. We can 
support you every step of the way from creation and artwork to 
manufacture and delivery.

Keep an eye out for the pen to discover customisable products!

personalise your success
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OVEN
SAFE

OVEN SAFE
To ensure you choose the best 
for your menu, we note which 
packaging is oven safe.

ANTIFOG

ANTIFOG
To ensure delicious-looking
displays, we offer a selection
that resists condensation. 

LEAK PROOF
To ensure a spill-free experience 
for liquid components, we offer 
leak-resistant packaging. 

LEAK 
PROOF

TEAR OFF
Containers with hinged lids feature 
a convenient tear-off function, 
allowing you to easily remove the 
lid while eating.  

TEAR OFF

MICROWAVE
SAFE

MICROWAVE SAFE
To ensure you choose the best 
for your menu, we note which 
packaging is microwave safe.

STACKABLE

STACKABLE
To simplify service and save 
space, we offer solutions that are 
designed for optimal stackability. 

SEALABLE
Sealable to elevate hygiene and 
convenience. Suitable with a 
Duniform® machine. 

SEALABLE

PRODUCT FEATURES

Our product range features a variety of quality and 
environmental labels. To discover the solution that best 
meets your business needs, take a moment to under-
stand what these symbols mean before proceeding. 

PACKAGING SYMBOLS

that matter
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COMPOSTABLE
MATERIAL

COMPOSTABLE MATERIAL 
This identifies packaging material that is independently certified as either home 
or industrially compostable according to the standard EN 13432. Industrially 
compostable certified products will disintegrate within 84 days and biodegrade 
within 180 days in industrial composting conditions. Certified home compostable 
products will biodegrade within 365 days in home composting conditions. We list 
the certification standards and our unique certificate number.  
 
However, not all countries have the infrastructure to support effective composting 
according to these standards. Limited access to industrial composting facilities in 
many regions can hinder the proper processing of compostable materials. Please 
check with your local authorities. 

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RENEWABLE MATERIAL 
We use renewable natural materials 
which can be replenished as fast as 
they are used up. 

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RECYCLED MATERIAL 
We use recycled materials.
For instance, RPET is made
from recycling plastic. 

RESPONSIBLY SOURCED 
We use raw materials from 
responsibly managed plantations, 
including FSC™-certified. 

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

PRODUCT MATERIALS
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Coated Octabagasse
Bagasse PBAT/PLA-coated, max +100°C
Recommended for greasy food, long-term use & storage

Recyclable as laminated paper packaging

 Bagasse Boxes & Bowls﻿
RENEWABLE

MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Coated Octabagasse 
Bowl 900ml

Article number: 205655

Dimensions: 183x183x60mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/

PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Coated Octabagasse 
Bowl 1000ml

Article number: 205656

Dimensions: 224x224x43mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/

PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Coated Octabagasse 
Bowl 650ml

Article number: 205654

Dimensions: 183x183x43mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/

PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Coated Octabagasse
Bowl 400ml

Article number: 205653

Dimensions: 152x152x39mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/

PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Coated Octabagasse 
Bowl 520/340ml

Article number: 211942

Dimensions: 224x224x43mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/

PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Uncoated Octabagasse
Bagasse max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage 
100% recycled PET max +70°C

Compostable and recyclable as paper packaging

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE ANTIFOG

Octabagasse Lid 650/900ml

Article number: 192515

Dimensions: 191x191x35mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 205654, 205655, 205650, 205651

          

Octabagasse Lid 1000ml

Article number: 192516

Dimensions: 233x233x44mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205656, 205652

          

Octabagasse Lid 400ml

Article number: 205657

Dimensions: 201x157x37mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 205653, 205649

        **  

Octabagasse Lid 1000ml

Article number: 205659

Dimensions: 288x229x42mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205656, 205652

        **  

Octabagasse Lid 400ml

Article number: 192514

Dimensions: 160x160x39mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 205653, 205649

          

Octabagasse Lid 650/900ml

Article number: 205658

Dimensions: 242x188x33mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 205654, 205655, 205650, 205651

        **  

Octabagasse Bowl 900ml

Article number: 205651

Dimensions: 183x183x60mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

        **  

Octabagasse Bowl 1000ml

Article number: 205652

Dimensions: 224x224x43mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

        **  

Octabagasse Bowl 650ml

Article number: 205650

Dimensions: 183x183x43mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

        **  

Octabagasse Bowl 400ml

Article number: 205649

Dimensions: 152x152x39mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

        **  

add your personal touch
Customisable

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Uncoated Atlantis
Bagasse max +100°C 
100% recycled PET max +70°C 
FSC™ certified wood max +70°C 
FSC™-certified bamboo max +70°C 
Rubber

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

MICROWAVE
SAFE

ANTIFOG

Rubberband Small

Article number: 190038

Dimensions: 240x3x1mm

Material: Synthetic rubber

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205660

          

Atlantis Scoop 6,4cm

Article number: 190041

Dimensions: 64x55x14mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Rubberband Large

Article number: 190037

Dimensions: 315x3x1mm

Material: Synthetic rubber

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205661

          

Atlantis Spoonstick 22cm

Article number: 190039

Dimensions: 220x24x8mm

Material: Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Atlantis Stick 22cm

Article number: 190040

Dimensions: 220x8x8mm

Material: Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Atlantis Lid 500/900ml

Article number: 205662

Dimensions: 166x150x12mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 55pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 205660, 205661

                      *****

Atlantis Bowl 900ml

Article number: 205661

Dimensions: 160x149x75mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 55pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

                      *****

Atlantis Bowl 500ml

Article number: 205660

Dimensions: 160x149x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 55pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

           *****
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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**** Certified industrially 

compostable (Seedling)
** Certified home  

compostable (OK compost)
*** Certified industrially

compostable (OK compost)
* These products are 

FSC™-certified
***** These products 

are DIN-certified 

ANTIFOG

add your personal touch
Customisable

Coated Classic Round
Bagasse PBAT/PLA-coated, max +100°C
Recommended for greasy food, long-term use & storage
100% recycled PET max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Coated Classic Bowl 1200ml

Article number: 205670

Dimensions: 195x195x65mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Coated Classic Bowl 900ml

Article number: 205669

Dimensions: 195x195x53mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Coated Classic Bowl 600ml

Article number: 205668

Dimensions: 152x152x56mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Classic Lid Flat 800-1200ml

Article number: 188265

Dimensions: 216x216x20mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205667, 205669, 205670,

198930, 198931, 198939

          

Classic Lid 600ml

Article number: 188060

Dimensions: 170x170x35mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 9cu/sku

Fits: 205668, 198929

          

Classic Lid Dome 800-1200ml

Article number: 188061

Dimensions: 212x212x37mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205667, 205669, 205670,

198930, 198931, 198939
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Uncoated Classic Round
Bagasse, max +100°C 
Recommended for short-term use & storage 

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Classic Bowl 1000ml

Article number: 205667

Dimensions: 194x194x60mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Classic Lid 800-1200ml

Article number: 198933

Dimensions: 194x194x27mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

Fits: 205667, 205669, 205670,

198930, 198931, 198939

          

Classic Bowl 800ml

Article number: 198939

Dimensions: 194x194x48mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Classic Bowl 1200ml

Article number: 198931

Dimensions: 194x194x65mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Classic Bowl 600ml

Article number: 198929

Dimensions: 150x150x56mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Classic Bowl 900ml

Article number: 198930

Dimensions: 194x194x53mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Coated Cube
Bagasse PBAT/PLA-coated, max +100°C
Recommended for greasy food, long-term use & storage
Bagasse, max +100°C
100% recycled PET max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE ANTIFOG

add your personal touch
Customisable

Cube Lid Large Rectangular

Article number: 204793

Dimensions: 258x179x35mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205097-205099

          

Cube Lid Large Rectangular

Article number: 204792

Dimensions: 283x207x16mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205097-205099

! Not on stock, needs to be ordered.

        **  

Coated Cube Bowl Large 400/500ml

Article number: 205099

Dimensions: 249x172x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Coated Cube Bowl Large 1200ml

Article number: 205098

Dimensions: 249x172x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Coated Cube Bowl Large 800ml

Article number: 205097

Dimensions: 249x172x30mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Uncoated Cube
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage 
100% recycled PET max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE ANTIFOG

add your personal touch
Customisable

Cube Lid Square
900/1200ml

Article number: 205676

Dimensions: 219x185x11mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205672, 205673

        **  

Cube Lid Rectangular 
900/1200ml

Article number: 205677

Dimensions: 249x167x13mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205674, 205675

        **  

Cube Lid Rectangular 
900/1200ml

Article number: 196828

Dimensions: 163x217x11mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205674, 205675

          

Cube Lid Square
900/1200ml

Article number: 196822

Dimensions: 182x182x10mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205672, 205673

          

Cube Bowl Rectangular 
900ml

Article number: 205674

Dimensions: 214x159x54mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

        **  

Cube Bowl Rectangular 
1200ml

Article number: 205675

Dimensions: 214x159x70mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

        **  

Cube Bowl Square 
1200ml

Article number: 205673

Dimensions: 181x181x73mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

        **  

Cube Bowl Square
900ml

Article number: 205672

Dimensions: 181x181x54mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

        **  
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26
**** Certified industrially 

compostable (Seedling)
** Certified home  

compostable (OK compost)
*** Certified industrially

compostable (OK compost)
* These products are 

FSC™-certified
***** These products 

are DIN-certified 

Uncoated Classic Square & Rectangular
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE ANTIFOG

Classic Lid 850/1200ml

Article number: 188063

Dimensions: 239x165x28mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 198934, 198935

          

Classic Lid 900ml

Article number: 188062

Dimensions: 155x155x53mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

Fits: 207069

          

Classic Box 1200ml

Article number: 198935

Dimensions: 230x155x46mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Classic Box 850ml

Article number: 198934

Dimensions: 230x155x36mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Classic Box 900ml

Article number: 207069

Dimensions: 155x155x53mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 9cu/sku

          

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Coated Sushi & Deli
Bagasse PLA-coated, max +100°C
Recommended for greasy food, long-term use & storage 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Sushi Lid Slim Long

Article number: 196736

Dimensions: 232x103x33mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205715

          

Coated Sushi & Deli Tray
Slim Long 6-8 pieces

Article number: 205715

Dimensions: 220x90x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Sushi Lid Medium

Article number: 196734

Dimensions: 226x146x33mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205712

          

Sushi Lid Large

Article number: 196735

Dimensions: 248x156x33mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205713

          

Sushi Lid Small

Article number: 196732

Dimensions: 195x139x33mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205711

          

Coated Sushi & Deli Tray 
Large 16-20 pieces

Article number: 205713

Dimensions: 235x145x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 110pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Coated Sushi & Deli Tray 
Medium 12-16 pieces

Article number: 205712

Dimensions: 215x135x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 110pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Coated Sushi & Deli Tray 
Small 6-10 pieces

Article number: 205711

Dimensions: 184x128x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 4cu/sku
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Uncoated Clamshell | Uncoated Clamshell Round
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Clamshell 575ml

Article number: 205729

Dimensions: 132x132x75mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Clamshell 750ml

Article number: 205730

Dimensions: 171x171x55mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 55pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Clamshell 1000ml

Article number: 205725

Dimensions: 223x200x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 3cu/sku

          

Clamshell 1200ml

Article number: 205727

Dimensions: 230x230x40mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

          

Clamshell 3-Comp 
350/120/120ml

Article number: 205728

Dimensions: 235x235x40mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

        **  

Clamshell 3-Comp 
325/90/90ml

Article number: 205726

Dimensions: 225x200x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

        **  

Clamshell 850ml

Article number: 205723

Dimensions: 155x237x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

        **  

Clamshell 2-Comp 
470/300ml

Article number: 205724

Dimensions: 170x248x45mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

        **  

Clamshell 600ml

Article number: 205722

Dimensions: 130x180x50mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Clamshell 475ml

Article number: 205721

Dimensions: 150x150x40mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

TEAR OFF

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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Uncoated Coppa
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage 
FSC™ certified paperboard PLA-coated, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

add your personal touch
Customisable

Coppa Lid 500ml

Article number: 199193

Dimensions: 140x140x11mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 205733

    *      

Coppa Lid 250/350ml

Article number: 199192

Dimensions: 120x120x11mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 205731, 205732

    *      

Coppa Bowl 500ml

Article number: 205733

Dimensions: 141x141x57mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  

Coppa Bowl 350ml

Article number: 205732

Dimensions: 117x117x66mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  

Coppa Bowl 250ml

Article number: 205731

Dimensions: 117x117x51mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Uncoated Pizza
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

add your personal touch
Customisable

Pizza Lid Ø36cm

Article number: 205717

Dimensions: 363x363x19mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 205716

Pizza Box Ø36cm

Article number: 205716

Dimensions: 356x356x34mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku
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Viking is one of our most popular ranges of takeaway boxes with lids, 
designed to meet the needs of cafés, fast-food restaurants, delis, and food 
trucks. Available in various sizes, the Viking boxes are ideal for both hot and 
cold foods. 

Made from FSC™-certified kraft paperboard, the Viking takeaway boxes 
and lids can be customised to fit your brand. The boxes offer excellent leak 
resistance thanks to their double-folded corners, and both the boxes and lids 
are microwave-safe, providing convenient reheating options. The wide-top 
design enhances food presentation, making freshly prepared meals visually 
appealing. Choose between lids with or without windows to suit your 
packaging preferences. 

Viking boxes are sturdy, stackable, and easy to transport. The lids are flat-
packed, saving storage space and making them easy to unfold. Additionally, 
some boxes can feature fun games on the bottom, adding a unique and 
playful touch to your packaging! 

Viking Takeaway Boxes: 

Durable, Versatile,
      and Customisable 
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 Paper Boxes & Bowls﻿
Viking
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Viking Cube Lid 510/820ml

Article number: 202879

Dimensions: 113x113x29mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202872, 202873

    *      

Viking Block Lid 1200ml

Article number: 188107

Dimensions: 140x140x29mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202874

    *      

Viking Brick Lid 1100ml

Article number: 202882

Dimensions: 140x200x30mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202875

    *      

Viking Block Lid 1200ml

Article number: 202880

Dimensions: 140x140x29mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202874

    *      

Viking Brick 1100ml

Article number: 202875

Dimensions: 140x200x45mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube Mini Lid 250ml

Article number: 188114

Dimensions: 80x80x20mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202871

    *      

Viking Cube Lid 510/820ml

Article number: 202878

Dimensions: 113x113x29mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202872, 202873

    *      

Viking Slim Brick 1100ml

Article number: 202876

Dimensions: 85x225x75mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube High 820ml

Article number: 202873

Dimensions: 113x113x100mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Block 1200ml

Article number: 202874

Dimensions: 140x140x75mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube Low 510ml

Article number: 202872

Dimensions: 113x113x50mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube Mini 250ml

Article number: 202871

Dimensions: 75x75x60mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Slim Brick Lid 1100ml

Article number: 188101

Dimensions: 85x225x30mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202876

    *      

Viking Slim Brick Lid 1100ml

Article number: 188102

Dimensions: 85x225x30mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202876

    *      

Viking Brick Lid 1100ml

Article number: 202883

Dimensions: 140x200x30mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202875

    *      
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

Viking
PE-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Customisable
All our Viking Boxes and Lids are

Viking Block Lid 1200ml

Article number: 202869

Dimensions: 140x140x29mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202868

    *      

Viking Brick Lid 1100ml

Article number: 202865

Dimensions: 140x200x30mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202864

    *      

Viking Brick 1100ml

Article number: 202864

Dimensions: 140x200x45mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube Lid 510/820ml

Article number: 188058 WSL/202867

Dimensions: 113x113x29mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 202870

    *      

Viking Block 1200ml

Article number: 202868

Dimensions: 140x140x75mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube High 820ml

Article number: 202870

Dimensions: 113x113x100mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Viking Cube Low 510ml

Article number: 188057

Dimensions: 113x113x50mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      
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Contrast
PE-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C
PET, max +70°C

Contrast Lid Large 700ml

Article number: 228736

Dimensions: 241x152x32mm

Material: PET

Pack. conf.: 70pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

Fits: 228731

          

Contrast Lid X-Large 900ml

Article number: 228737

Dimensions: 256x182x32mm

Material: PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 228732

          

Contrast Tray X-Large 900ml

Article number: 228732

Dimensions: 256x182x24mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

                      *

Contrast Lid Small 400ml

Article number: 228734

Dimensions: 185x129x32mm

Material: PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 228729

          

Contrast Lid Medium 500ml

Article number: 228735

Dimensions: 221x128x32mm

Material: PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Fits: 228730

          

Contrast Lid Slim Small 
240ml

Article number: 228733

Dimensions: 160x91x32mm

Material: PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 228728

          

Contrast Tray Medium 500ml

Article number: 228730

Dimensions: 221x128x24mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

                      *

Contrast Tray Large 700ml

Article number: 228731

Dimensions: 241x152x24mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 70pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

                      *

Contrast Tray Small 400ml

Article number: 228729

Dimensions: 185x129x24mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

           *

Contrast Tray Slim Small 
240ml

Article number: 228728

Dimensions: 160x91x24mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

           *

**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

GREASE 
RESISTANT

LEAK PROOFSTACKABLE

add your personal touch
Customisable

NO ADDED 
PFAS

New!
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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Alga
Seaweed-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +90°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

MICROWAVE
SAFE

Alga Clam Box 500 ml

Article number: 209072

Dimensions: 120x120x50mm

Material: Paperboard seaweed-coated

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Alga Box 1200 ml

Article number: 209073

Dimensions: 170x135x62mm

Material: Paperboard seaweed-coated

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Alga Tray Rectangular

Article number: 209071

Dimensions: 160x85x40mm

Material: Paperboard seaweed-coated

Pack. conf.: 400pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Alga Tray Square

Article number: 209070

Dimensions: 115x115x39mm

Material: Paperboard seaweed-coated

Pack. conf.: 600pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Coating made from 

natural seaweed
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Bio Box Large 
1950ml

Article number: 198031

Dimensions: 216x157x64mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

    *      

Bio Box Medium 
1000ml

Article number: 198030

Dimensions: 171x140x64mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

    *      

Bio Box  2-comp Medium 
400/480ml

Article number: 199177

Dimensions: 170x140x50mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

    *      

Bio Box Noodle Large 
960ml

Article number: 198033

Dimensions: 114x98x110mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Bio Box Noodle Small 
480ml

Article number: 198032

Dimensions: 92x74x85mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Bio Box
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Customisable
All our Bio Boxes are
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Brick
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE ANTIFOG SEALABLE

Brick Lid Mini 
150/250ml

Article number: 199185

Dimensions: 113x86x11mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 199178, 199179

          

Brick Lid Large 
1200ml

Article number: 199187

Dimensions: 175x175x15mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

Fits: 199183

          

Brick Lid Medium 
500-1000ml

Article number: 199186

Dimensions: 174x124x15mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 199180-82, 204889

          

Brick Box Medium 2-Comp 
250/250ml

Article number: 204889

Dimensions: 171x120x57mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

     */****

Brick Box Large 
1200ml

Article number: 199183

Dimensions: 170x172x65mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

     */****

Brick Lid Medium 
500-1000ml

Article number: 199184

Dimensions: 170x117x17mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 199180-82, 204889

     */****

Brick Box Medium 
1000ml

Article number: 199182

Dimensions: 171x120x77mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

     */****

Brick Box Medium 
500ml

Article number: 199180

Dimensions: 171x120x43mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

    *       /****

Brick Box Medium 
750ml

Article number: 199181

Dimensions: 171x120x57mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

    *       /****

Brick Box Mini 
250ml

Article number: 199179

Dimensions: 108x80x50mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *       /****

Brick Box Mini 
150ml

Article number: 199178

Dimensions: 108x80x33mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *       /****

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Ronda Bowl Wide+ 
1300ml

Article number: 228745

Dimensions: 184x184x66mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *      

Ronda Bowl Wide
700ml

Article number: 228743

Dimensions: 150x150x60mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *      

Ronda Bowl Wide+
900ml

Article number: 228744

Dimensions: 184x184x49mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

           *

Ronda Contrast
PE-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C  
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

Ronda Lid Wide
700ml

Article number: 197180

Dimensions: 166x154x10mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

Fits: 228743

          

Ronda Lid Wide+ 
900/1300ml

Article number: 197182

Dimensions: 200x190x10mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 228744, 228745

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLEANTIFOG

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

add your personal touch
Customisable

GREASE 
RESISTANT

NO ADDED 
PFASNew!
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Ronda Wide & Wide+ & Divider
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C  
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Ronda Lid Wide+ 
900/1300ml

Article number: 196015

Dimensions: 184x184x17mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 196013, 196014, 197181

    *       /****

Ronda Divider Wide+ 
1300ml

Article number: 199773

Dimensions: 263x173x1mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 196014, 197181

    *       /****

Ronda Lid Wide+ 
900/1300ml

Article number: 197182

Dimensions: 200x190x10mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Fits: 196013, 196014, 197181

Ronda Bowl Wide+ 
1300ml

Article number: 196014

Dimensions: 184x184x66mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Lid Wide
500/700ml

Article number: 196012

Dimensions: 150x150x17mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

Fits: 196010, 196011, 197179

    *       /****

Ronda Lid Wide
500/700ml

Article number: 197180

Dimensions: 166x154x10mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

Fits: 196010, 196011, 197179

          

Ronda Bowl Wide+ 
1300ml

Article number: 197181

Dimensions: 184x184x66mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Wide
700ml

Article number: 197179

Dimensions: 150x150x60mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Wide+
900ml

Article number: 196013

Dimensions: 184x184x49mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Wide
700ml

Article number: 196011

Dimensions: 150x150x60mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Wide
500ml

Article number: 196010

Dimensions: 150x150x45mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *       /****

add your personal touch
Customisable

ANTIFOG

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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44

Ronda Short
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE SEALABLE

Ronda Bowl Short 
360ml

Article number: 196020

Dimensions: 90x90x84mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Short 
360ml

Article number: 196021

Dimensions: 90x90x84mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Short 
240ml

Article number: 196018

Dimensions: 90x90x62mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

     */****

Ronda Bowl Short 
240ml

Article number: 196019

Dimensions: 90x90x62mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

     */****

Ronda Bowl Short 
190ml

Article number: 196017

Dimensions: 85x85x52mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

     */****

Ronda Bowl Short 
190ml

Article number: 196016

Dimensions: 85x85x52mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Lid Short 
240/360ml

Article number: 196022

Dimensions: 90x90x16mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 196018-196021

     */****

Ronda Lid Short 
240/360ml

Article number: 204090

Dimensions: 102x95x11mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 196018-196021

          

Ronda Lid Short 
240/360ml

Article number: 196023

Dimensions: 90x90x16mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 196018-196021

     */****

add your personal touch
Customisable

ANTIFOG

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Ronda Bowl Short 
480ml

Article number: 196024

Dimensions: 97x97x100mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

     */****

Ronda Bowl Short 
480ml

Article number: 196025

Dimensions: 97x97x100mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

     */****

Ronda Lid Short 
480ml

Article number: 204091

Dimensions: 110x101x11mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 196024, 196025

          

Ronda Lid Short 
480ml

Article number: 196027

Dimensions: 98x98x17mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 196024, 196025

      *       /****

Ronda Lid Short 
480ml

Article number: 196026

Dimensions: 98x98x17mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 196024, 196025

     */****
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46

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE

Ronda Slim & Fold
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max+100°C 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

Ronda Bowl Fold 
750ml

Article number: 196034

Dimensions: 95x85x93mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 65pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Lid Slim 
350/550/750/950ml

Article number: 196033

Dimensions: 117x117x19mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 21cu/sku

Fits: 197183,197185, 196028-31

    *       /****

Ronda Lid Slim
350/550/750/950ml

Article number: 204092

Dimensions: 129x120x12mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

Fits: 197183,197185, 196028-31

          

Ronda Lid Slim 
350/550/750/950ml

Article number: 196032

Dimensions: 117x117x19mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 21cu/sku

Fits: 197183,197185, 196028-31

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Slim 
750ml

Article number: 196028

Dimensions: 117x117x110mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Slim 
950ml

Article number: 196030

Dimensions: 117x117x135mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

      *       /****

Ronda Bowl Slim 
950ml

Article number: 196031

Dimensions: 117x117x135mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Slim 
750ml

Article number: 196029

Dimensions: 117x117x110mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Slim 
350ml

Article number: 197183

Dimensions: 117x117x52mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

    *       /****

Ronda Bowl Slim 
550ml

Article number: 197185

Dimensions: 117x117x74mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

    *       /****

add your personal touch
Customisable

ANTIFOG

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Basic Soup Bowls
PE-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C  
PP, max +100°C

STACKABLE

Soup Bowl Lid 250ml

Article number: 201093

Dimensions: 90x105x6mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 201088

          

Soup Bowl Lid 
400/500/950ml

Article number: 201094

Dimensions: 115x115x10mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 201090-101092

          

Soup Bowl 500ml

Article number: 201091

Dimensions: 115x115x77mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Soup Bowl 950ml

Article number: 201092

Dimensions: 115x115x136mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Soup Bowl 400ml

Article number: 201090

Dimensions: 115x115x62mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Soup Bowl 250ml

Article number: 201088

Dimensions: 90x90x61mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

    *      

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Clambox Sandwich 590ml

Article number: 194565

Dimensions: 175x75x90mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 650pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Wrap 550ml

Article number: 159911

Dimensions: 90x50x130mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Large 1200ml

Article number: 159909

Dimensions: 200x155x45mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated 

with PLA window

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Small 450ml

Article number: 159908

Dimensions: 120x110x45mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated 

with PLA window

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Window
Water-based coated FSC™ paperboard with PLA window (1-3), 
PLA-lined FSC™ paperboard with PLA window (4-5)

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Bloom Tray Medium

Article number: 205803

Dimensions: 230x140x60mm

Material: Grass paperboard

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom Tray Small

Article number: 205802

Dimensions: 175x145x50mm

Material: Grass paperboard

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Uncoated Bloom
FSC™ certified grass paperboard, waterbased coating, max +90°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Clambox
FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

STACKABLE

add your personal touch
Customisable

Clambox Large 1100ml

Article number: 193725

Dimensions: 205x107x79mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Dinner 1300ml

Article number: 193726

Dimensions: 178x160x75mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Burger 700ml

Article number: 201482

Dimensions: 125x125x80mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 3cu/sku

    *      

Clambox Burger 500ml

Article number: 193724

Dimensions: 105x102x84mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 55pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

    *      
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STACKABLETEAR OFF
LEAK 

PROOF
ANTIFOG

Octaview® APET
APET, max +70°C

Octaview® Insert

Article number: 211941

Dimensions: 283x283x25 mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 320 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Insert for: 211940

          

Octaview® 1869ml

Article number: 211940

Dimensions: 305x305x60mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 96 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 211940

          

Octaview® 1292ml

Article number: 211939

Dimensions: 230x230x80mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 180 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 795ml
with dressing cup
Article number: 211934

Dimensions: 190x190x70mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 280 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211935

Dimensions: 190x190x70mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 35 pcs/cu | 6 cu/sku

          

Octaview® 830ml

Article number: 211937

Dimensions: 230x230x50mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 192 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211938

Dimensions: 230x230x50mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 35 pcs/cu | 4 cu/sku

          

Octaview® 410ml
with dressing cup

Article number: 211910

Dimensions: 160x160x60mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 420 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 823ml

Article number: 211936

Dimensions: 190x190x80mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 280 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 632ml

Article number: 211932

Dimensions: 190x190x60mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 280 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211933

Dimensions: 190x190x60mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 35 pcs/cu | 6 cu/sku

          

Octaview® 540ml

Article number: 211931

Dimensions: 160x160x80mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 420 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 191ml

Article number: 211908

Dimensions: 118x118x60mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 420 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 417ml

Article number: 211909

Dimensions: 160x160x60mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 420 pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

 Plastic Boxes & Bowls﻿

**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

New!
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

53

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



54

Octaview® 800ml

Article number: 197623

Dimensions: 185x185x90mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 255pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 625ml

Article number: 197609

Dimensions: 185x185x70mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 255pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® 400ml

Article number: 205449

Dimensions: 150x150x70mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 400pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® RPET
100% recycled PET max +70°C

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

STACKABLE ANTIFOG

add your personal touch
Customisable

TEAR OFF
LEAK 

PROOF
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

STACKABLETEAR OFF
LEAK 

PROOF
ANTIFOG

Octaview Cold use APET
APET, max 70°C

Octaview® L+ 1150ml

Article number: 188022

Dimensions: 225x225x80mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® L 925ml

Article number: 188021

Dimensions: 225x225x65mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® M+ 800ml

Article number: 188020

Dimensions: 185x185x90mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 255pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® M  625ml

Article number: 188019

Dimensions: 185x185x70mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 255pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Octaview® S 400ml

Article number: 188018

Dimensions: 150x150x70mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 400pcs/cu | 1cu/sku
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Vista Box PP Large 
1480ml

Article number: 211903

Dimensions: 229x229x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 120pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Vista Box PP Large 3-comp. 
650/216/216ml

Article number: 211906

Dimensions: 229x229x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 120pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211907

Dimensions: 229x229x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Vista Box PP Medium 
1094ml

Article number: 211901

Dimensions: 203x203x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 120pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211902

Dimensions: 203x203x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Vista Box PP Large 2-comp. 
670/460ml

Article number: 211904

Dimensions: 229x229x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 120pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211905

Dimensions: 229x229x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

Vista Box PP Small 
532ml

Article number: 211899

Dimensions: 153x153x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Cash & Carry:

Article number: 211900

Dimensions: 153x153x80mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Vista
PP, max 100°C min -20°C

STACKABLETEAR OFF
LEAK 

PROOF
ANTIFOG

MICROWAVE
SAFE

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

STACKABLE

Deli Hinged 500ml

Article number: 205972

Dimensions: 134x128x64mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

          

Deli Hinged 1000ml

Article number: 208270

Dimensions: 175x166x66mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Deli Hinged 750ml

Article number: 208269

Dimensions: 175x166x51mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Deli Hinged 250ml

Article number: 205970

Dimensions: 117x112x41mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Deli Hinged 375ml

Article number: 205971

Dimensions: 134x128x48mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Deli Hinged 125ml

Article number: 205969

Dimensions: 117x112x29mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Sandwich 2-wedge

Article number: 157108

Dimensions: 160x85x65mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Deli Hinged
80% recycled PET max +70°C add your personal touch

Customisable

MICROWAVE
SAFE

SEALABLE

Meal Box Lid

Article number: 161181

Dimensions: 240x150x20mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

Fits: 161182, 161179

          

Meal Box 2-Comp
500/250ml

Article number: 161179

Dimensions: 240x150x40mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

          

Meal Box 800ml

Article number: 161182

Dimensions: 240x150x40mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

          

Meal Boxes
PP max +120°C
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RECYCLED
MATERIAL

STACKABLE

Crystal Deli
100% recycled PET max +70°C

Crystal Deli Lid 250-750ml

Article number: 177069

Dimensions: 120x120x14mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 177065-177068

          

Crystal Deli 500ml

Article number: 177067

Dimensions: 114x114x75mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Crystal Deli 750ml

Article number: 177068

Dimensions: 114x114x107mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Crystal Deli 375ml

Article number: 177066

Dimensions: 114x114x61mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Crystal Deli 250ml

Article number: 177065

Dimensions: 114x114x45mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

the Crystal Deli range—perfect for delicious takeaways 
and impressive deli counter presentation.

Discover

add your personal touch
Customisable

LEAK 
PROOF

SEALABLE
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

STACKABLE LEAK PROOF

Dessert Bowls
PS max +100°C 
APET max +70°C

Dessert Bowl 230ml

Article number: 157176

Dimensions: 95x95x50mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Dessert Bowl Lid 230ml

Article number: 157178

Dimensions: 100x100x10mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 157176

          

Dessert Bowl Lid 180ml

Article number: 157177

Dimensions: 90x90x100mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 157175

          

Dessert Bowl 180ml

Article number: 157175

Dimensions: 85x85x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku
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MICROWAVE
SAFE

LEAK PROOF STACKABLE

Delipack Rectangular 250ml

Article number: 156428

Dimensions: 82x108x50mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Delipack Rectangular Lid 125/250ml

Article number: 156429

Dimensions: 82x108x10mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 156427, 156428

          

Delipack Round Lid 125-300ml

Article number: 156426

Dimensions: 101x101x10mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 156421-156424

          

Delipack Rectangular 125ml

Article number: 156427

Dimensions: 82x108x30mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Delipack
PP max +100°C

Delipack Round 250ml

Article number: 156423

Dimensions: 101x101x48mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Delipack Round 300ml

Article number: 156424

Dimensions: 101x101x61mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Delipack Round 200ml

Article number: 156422

Dimensions: 101x101x37mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Delipack Round 125ml

Article number: 156421

Dimensions: 101x101x30mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

SEALABLE
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Fixpack®
APET max +70°C 
PP max +120°C

MICROWAVE
SAFE

LEAK PROOF STACKABLE

Fixpack® Rectangular Lid 
350/500/750ml

Article number: 159146

Dimensions: 146x110x6mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 159144, 159145, 160512

          

Fixpack® Rectangular with 
Lid 1000ml

Article number: 170513

Dimensions: 145x110x110mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Fixpack® Round Lid 
200/300ml

Article number: 159143

Dimensions: 112x112x6mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 14cu/sku

Fits: 159141, 159142

          

Fixpack® Rectangular 500ml

Article number: 159145

Dimensions: 146x110x54mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Fixpack® Rectangular 750ml

Article number: 160512

Dimensions: 146x110x83mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Fixpack® Rectangular 350ml

Article number: 159144

Dimensions: 146x110x41mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Fixpack® Round 200ml

Article number: 159141

Dimensions: 112x112x40mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 14cu/sku

          

Fixpack® Round 300ml

Article number: 159142

Dimensions: 112x112x61mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 14cu/sku

          

Dressing Cup Lid 110ml

Article number: 161089

Dimensions: 93x93x9mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 161088

          

Dressing Cup 110ml

Article number: 161088

Dimensions: 80x80x46mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

63

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



64

Bagasse Dressing Cups

Bagasse PBAT/PLA-coated, max +100°C
Recommended for greasy food, long-term use and storage
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use and storage 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

 Dressing Cups﻿
RENEWABLE

MATERIAL
RECYCLED
MATERIAL

STACKABLE

Dressing Cup Lid 30/60/85ml

Article number: 198964

Dimensions: 66x66x6mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 150pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 205734, 205735, 211271

          

Dressing Cup Lid 30/60ml

Article number: 205737

Dimensions: 67x67x7mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 150pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 205734, 205735, 211271

        **  

Coated Dressing Cup 60ml

Article number: 205735

Dimensions: 63x63x33mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 150pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Dressing Cup 60ml

Article number: 211271

Dimensions: 63x63x33mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 150pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

           **

Coated Dressing Cup 30ml

Article number: 205734

Dimensions: 63x63x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre PLA/PBAT-coated

Pack. conf.: 150pcs/cu | 10cu/sku
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

rPET Dressing Cups | APET Dressing Cups

100% recycled PET, max +70°C
APET max +70°C

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

STACKABLE

Dressing Cup Lid 30ml

Article number: 198963

Dimensions: 49x49x6mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

Fits: 198962

          

Dressing Cup Lid 100/120ml

Article number: 195973

Dimensions: 78x78x6mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 195971, 195972

          

Dressing Cup Lid 60ml

Article number: 180123

Dimensions: 66x66x7mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

Fits: 180122

          

Dressing Cup 100ml

Article number: 195971

Dimensions: 75x75x35mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Dressing Cup 120ml

Article number: 195972

Dimensions: 75x75x47mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Dressing Cup 60ml

Article number: 180122

Dimensions: 64x64x30mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

          

Dressing Cup 30ml

Article number: 198962

Dimensions: 45x45x33mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

          

Dressing Cup Lid 110ml

Article number: 161089

Dimensions: 93x93x9mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 161088

          

Dressing Cup 110ml

Article number: 161088

Dimensions: 80x80x46mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku
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Essential Platter
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommende for short-term use & storage 
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

STACKABLE ANTIFOG

 Platters & Catering Trays﻿

Essential Platter Small

Article number: 206949

Dimensions: 285x203x15mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 3cu/sku

          

Lid Rectangular

Article number: 196523

Dimensions: 493x324x65mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

Fits: 205785

          

Essential Platter

Article number: 205785

Dimensions: 460x300x25mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 4cu/sku
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Glance Catering Trays
FSC™ certified paperboard, max +40°C /
PLA-window, max +40°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Glance Catering Lid Medium

Article number: 200934

Dimensions: 364x255x30mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard/PLA window

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 200931

    *      

Glance Catering Lid Large

Article number: 200935

Dimensions: 455x313x30mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard/PLA window

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 200932

    *      

Glance Catering Lid Small

Article number: 200933

Dimensions: 229x228x30mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard/PLA window

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 200930

    *      

Glance Catering Tray Large

Article number: 200932

Dimensions: 450x310x80mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Glance Catering Tray Medium

Article number: 200931

Dimensions: 359x252x80mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Glance Catering Tray Small

Article number: 200930

Dimensions: 225x225x60mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      
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Demo Plate Round Ø9,9cm

Article number: 205783

Dimensions: 99x99x17mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 30cu/sku

        **  

Demo Plate Round Ø7,7cm

Article number: 205784

Dimensions: 77x77x15mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 120pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

          

Demo Plate Folio 30ml

Article number: 205782

Dimensions: 91x52x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Demo Plate Piatto 140ml

Article number: 205781

Dimensions: 179x107x32mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 11cu/sku

          

Uncoated Demo Plates
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage

 Demo Plates﻿
RENEWABLE

MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

Amuse-Bouche®
Transport Solution
Cardboard/PE window, max +100°C

add your personal touch
Customisable

Catering Transport Box

Article number: 165207

Dimensions: 360x250x80mm

Material: Paperboard PET-coated

Pack. conf.: 10pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Amuse-Bouche®
PS, max +100°C

 Amuse-Bouche®﻿

Square Large 200ml

Article number: 167275

Dimensions: 68x68x70mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 15cu/sku

          

Square Large 150ml

Article number: 159721

Dimensions: 57x57x67mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 38pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Square Large 150ml

Article number: 173084

Dimensions: 57x57x67mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 24cu/sku

          

Square 60ml

Article number: 157491

Dimensions: 47x47x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Square 60ml

Article number: 173025

Dimensions: 47x47x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

          

Organic Puzzle Large 125ml

Article number: 123454

Dimensions: 64x64x68mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 68pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Organic Puzzle 50ml

Article number: 157497

Dimensions: 53x53x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Tri Large 110ml

Article number: 159722

Dimensions: 62x62x68mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 54pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Tri 45ml

Article number: 157492

Dimensions: 55x55x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 90pcs/cu | 6cu/sku
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Uncoated Pebble
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-use & storage

 Plates﻿
RENEWABLE

MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

Pebble Bowl 500ml

Article number: 205758

Dimensions: 144x134x48mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Pebble Plate 27cm

Article number: 205757

Dimensions: 270x242x10mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Round Bowl Ø18cm/400ml

Article number: 205770

Dimensions: 178x178x41mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

        **  

Round Bowl Ø18cm/400ml

Article number: 205769

Dimensions: 180x180x40mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Round Plate Ø15cm

Article number: 205767

Dimensions: 150x150x14mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 125pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

        **  

Round Plate Ø22cm

Article number: 205762

Dimensions: 220x220x19mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

        **  

Round Plate Ø17cm

Article number: 198938

Dimensions: 170x170x10mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Round Plate Ø17cm

Article number: 205765

Dimensions: 170x170x15mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  

Round Plate 2-Comp Ø22cm

Article number: 205764

Dimensions: 220x220x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  

Round Plate 3-Comp Ø26cm

Article number: 205761

Dimensions: 260x260x20mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

          

Round Plate Ø22cm

Article number: 198937

Dimensions: 225x225x10mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 9cu/sku

          

Round Plate Ø26cm

Article number: 205759

Dimensions: 260x260x20mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 8cu/sku

          

Round Plate Ø26cm

Article number: 198936

Dimensions: 265x265x10mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Uncoated Dine Round
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Square Plate 26cm

Article number: 205778

Dimensions: 262x262x19mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  

Square Plate 16cm

Article number: 205780

Dimensions: 160x160x15mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

        **  

Square Plate 20cm

Article number: 205779

Dimensions: 200x200x15mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

        **  

Oval Plate 26cm

Article number: 205775

Dimensions: 260x200x20mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 125pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

          

Oval Plate 23cm

Article number: 205777

Dimensions: 233x165x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

          

Oval Plate 26cm

Article number: 205776

Dimensions: 260x200x20mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

        **  

Uncoated Dine Oval & Square
Bagasse, max +100°C
Recommended for short-term use & storage

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Buffet Extra
Water-based coated FSC™ certified paperboard max +80°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Round Bowl Ø18cm/350ml

Article number: 193512

Dimensions: 193x193x30mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    */ ﻿

Round Plate Ø18cm

Article number: 193511

Dimensions: 178x178x10mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    */

Round Plate Ø22cm

Article number: 192060

Dimensions: 220x220xmm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

     */•     •     •     
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Round Plate Ø15cm

Article number: 192059

Dimensions: 149x149x5mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

  */*****/      

Sausage Plate White 13x20

Article number: 142980

Dimensions: 130x200x10mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

  */*****/      

Round Plate Ø18cm

Article number: 193510

Dimensions: 178x178x10mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

  */*****/      

Round Plate Ø22cm

Article number: 192061

Dimensions: 220x220xmm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

    */*****/      

Buffet Classic
FSC™ certified paperboard max +80°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Egg cups
Bagasse, max +100°C |
Recommended for short-term use & storage
PS, max 70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

MICROWAVE
SAFE

Egg Cup Ø8cm

Article number: 461900

Dimensions: 80x80x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 23cu/sku

          

Egg Cup Ø8,9cm

Article number: 205773

Dimensions: 89x89x21mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 70pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

        **  

 Plates﻿

•     •     •     •     

**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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Egg cups
Pluma Ice Cream Spoon 9,5cm

Article number: 202352

Dimensions: 95x25x1mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Pluma Spork 15cm

Article number: 202232

Dimensions: 150x34x1mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Pluma Spoon 15cm

Article number: 202231

Dimensions: 150x34x1mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Pluma Knife 16,5cm

Article number: 202230

Dimensions: 167x21x1mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Pluma Fork 16cm

Article number: 202229

Dimensions: 154x26x1mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Pluma
Fork, knife, spoon, spork: Water-based coated FSC™ certified paperboard mix, max +70°C 
Ice cream spoon: FSC™ certified paperboard max +60°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

 Cutlery﻿

All Pluma cutlery comes packed
in FSC™ - certified paper CU.
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Silva Mini Spoon 9cm

Article number: 194774

Dimensions: 90x17x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Silva Coffee Spoon 13cm

Article number: 194773

Dimensions: 130x24x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Silva Spoon 18,5cm

Article number: 194772

Dimensions: 185x35x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Silva
Carnauba wax-coated FSC™ certified birch wood max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

All Silva cutlery comes packed
in FSC™ - certified paper CU.
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

3 in 1 Fork, Knife, Napkin

Article number: 192156

Dimensions: 235x60x16mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 400cu/sku

    *      

Grand Coffee Spoon 11cm

Article number: 192155

Dimensions: 110x29x8mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Grand Spoon 19cm

Article number: 192154

Dimensions: 185x32x10mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Grand Knife 19cm

Article number: 192153

Dimensions: 195x23x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Grand Fork 19cm

Article number: 192152

Dimensions: 185x24x12mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Grand
Carnauba wax-coated FSC™ certified birch wood max +70°C 
FSC™ certified tissue 2-ply FSC™ certified kraft paper

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Petit Spoon 16cm

Article number: 195930

Dimensions: 160x33x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Spork 14,7cm

Article number: 192222

Dimensions: 145x32x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Petit Knife 16,5cm

Article number: 195929

Dimensions: 165x21x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Fork 16cm

Article number: 195928

Dimensions: 160x28x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit
Carnauba wax-coated FSC™ certified birch wood max +70°C

78

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Petit Ice Cream Spoon 9,5cm

Article number: 192221

Dimensions: 95x17x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Chips Fork 8,5cm

Article number: 192220

Dimensions: 85x10x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *      

Petit Spoon 16cm

Article number: 187669

Dimensions: 160x33x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Coffee Spoon 11cm

Article number: 187670

Dimensions: 110x23x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Knife 16,5cm

Article number: 187668

Dimensions: 165x21x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Fork 16cm

Article number: 187667

Dimensions: 160x28x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Plain
FSC™ certified birch wood max +100°C
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1 in 1 Spoon

Article number: 195926

Dimensions: 195x50x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

1 in 1 Coffee Spoon

Article number: 192226

Dimensions: 150x35x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

6 in 1 Fork, Knife, Spoon, 
Napkin, Salt & Pepper

Article number: 195923

Dimensions: 205x60x10mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

2 in 1 Fork, Knife

Article number: 192225

Dimensions: 215x40x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

1 in 1 Fork

Article number: 195925

Dimensions: 195x50x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

6 in 1 Fork, Knife,
Coffee Spoon, Napkin,
Salt & Pepper
Article number: 195924

Dimensions: 205x60x10mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

4 in 1 Fork, Knife,
Spoon, Napkin

Article number: 192224	

Dimensions: 215x55x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

5 in 1 Fork, Knife,
Napkin, Salt & Pepper

Article number: 195922

Dimensions: 205x60x10mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

4 in 1 Fork, Knife,
Spoon, Napkin

Article number: 192223

Dimensions: 215x55x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

3 in 1 Fork, Knife, Napkin

Article number: 193131

Dimensions: 215x55x5mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 250cu/sku

    *      

Petit Cutlery Sets
FSC™-certified waxed birch wood max +70°C 
FSC™-certified Tissue, 2-ply 
FSC™-certified Kraft paper

 Cutlery Packs﻿
RENEWABLE

MATERIAL
RESPONSIBLY

SOURCED
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Atlantis Stick 22cm

Article number: 190040

Dimensions: 220x8x8mm

Material: Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Emoji Sakura Chopsticks 
21cm

Article number: 191372

Dimensions: 210x30x5mm

Material: Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Avocado Chopsticks 21cm

Article number: 191370

Dimensions: 210x30x5mm

Material: Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Black Chopsticks 21cm

Article number: 191371

Dimensions: 210x30x5mm

Material: Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Chopsticks
FSC™ certified bamboo FSC™ certified paper

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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Dispenser Spoon 16cm

Article number: 192229

Dimensions: 160x34x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *      

Dispenser Coffee Spoon 
11cm

Article number: 192230

Dimensions: 110x23x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 400pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *      

Dispenser Knife 16,5cm

Article number: 192228

Dimensions: 165x22x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 400pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *      

Dispenser Fork 16cm

Article number: 192227

Dimensions: 160x26x2mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 5cu/sku

    *      

Petit Dispensers
Carnauba wax-coated FSC™ certified birch wood max +70°C 
Corrugated cardboard

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Stirrer Single Wrapped 11cm

Article number: 191720

Dimensions: 110x6x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 50cu/sku

    *      

Stirrer Dispenser 11cm

Article number: 191721

Dimensions: 110x5x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 2000pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

    *      

Stirrer 14cm

Article number: 191722

Dimensions: 140x50x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Petit Coffee Spoon 11cm

Article number: 187670

Dimensions: 110x23x15mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

    *      

Stirrers
FSC™ certified birch wood max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

 Bags & Wraps﻿

Foldbag Large 17l

Article number: 194778

Dimensions: 320x210x340mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Foldbag Medium 8,5l

Article number: 194777

Dimensions: 240x170x290mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Foldbag Small 3l

Article number: 194776

Dimensions: 180x110x265mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Foldbags
FSC™ certified paper

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Essential Bag 5 l

Article number: 194783

Dimensions: 180x110x265mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Essential Bag 15 l

Article number: 198211

Dimensions: 360x170x270mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Essential Bag 15 l

Article number: 198210

Dimensions: 360x170x270mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Essential Bags
FSC™ certified paper

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Sandwich Pocket

Article number: 174729

Dimensions: 160x160xmm

Material: Paper PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Wrapping Paper

Article number: 174728

Dimensions: 330x410x1mm

Material: Paper PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Take-Away Paper and Pocket
Paper/PE max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Bakery Bag Baguette

Article number: 198230

Dimensions: 100x50x370mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Ovenbag Tall

Article number: 199691

Dimensions: 105x40x320mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 600pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bakery Bag Medium

Article number: 198229

Dimensions: 150x50x270mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Ovenbag Large

Article number: 199692

Dimensions: 170x40x200mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Oven Bag Small

Article number: 199693

Dimensions: 105x40x200mm

Material: Paper

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Oven Bags | Snack Sacchetto 
FSC™ certified paper |
FSC™ certified tissue 2-ply

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Snack Sacchetto Large

Article number: 176569

Dimensions: 210x194xmm

Material: Paper, Tissue

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Snack Sacchetto Medium

Article number: 176568

Dimensions: 210x143xmm

Material: Paper, Tissue

Pack. conf.: 300pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Snack Sacchetto Small

Article number: 176567

Dimensions: 210x113xmm

Material: Paper, Tissue

Pack. conf.: 350pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Bloom Tray Small

Article number: 205802

Dimensions: 175x145x50mm

Material: Grass paperboard

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom Tray Medium

Article number: 205803

Dimensions: 230x140x60mm

Material: Grass paperboard

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom Wrap Mini

Article number: 190052

Dimensions: 345x290x0mm

Material: Grass paper

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom Wrap Large

Article number: 190051

Dimensions: 462x390x0mm

Material: Grass paper

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom Bag Medium

Article number: 190055

Dimensions: 200x65x310mm

Material: Grass paper

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom Bag Mini

Article number: 190056

Dimensions: 120x50x175mm

Material: Grass paper

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Bloom
FSC™ certified grass paperboard, waterbased coating, max +90°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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Just Paper Cup
Plastic-free, FSC™ certified paperboard, max +90°C
Plastic-free CU-packaging paper
Comes without SUP-logo

 Cups﻿

Just Paper Cup 36cl

Article number: 228984

Dimensions: 89x89x110mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

           *

Just Paper Cup 24cl

Article number: 228983

Dimensions: 80x80x92mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

           *

Just Paper Cup 12cl

Article number: 228982

Dimensions: 60x60x62mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

           *

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

add your personal touch
Customisable

PLASTIC-FREE

New!
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Garden
Water-based coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C
Bagasse, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Garden Cup 36cl

Article number: 208846

Dimensions: 90x90x113mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

    *       /*****

Garden Cup 24cl

Article number: 208845

Dimensions: 80x80x94mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *       /*****

Garden Cup 12cl

Article number: 208844

Dimensions: 63x63x62mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *       /*****

Lid Flat X-slot 36 cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208846

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 36cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208846

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208845

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 36cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 208846

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208845

          

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Sweet
Water-based coated sugarcane mix paperboard, max +100°C 
Bagasse, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
CPLA, max 100°C
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

SEALABLE

add your personal touch
Customisable

Sweet Cup 48cl

Article number: 208852

Dimensions: 90x90x137mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard water 

based-coated

Pack. conf.: 36pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

          

Sweet Cup 36cl

Article number: 208851

Dimensions: 90x90x114mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard water 

based-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

          

Sweet Cup 24cl

Article number: 208850

Dimensions: 80x80x97mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard water 

based-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Sweet Cup 18cl

Article number: 208849

Dimensions: 80x80x80mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard water 

based-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Sweet Cup 12cl

Article number: 208848

Dimensions: 63x63x62mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard water 

based-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 24cu/sku

          

Lid Flat Sip 36/48cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208849, 208850
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Lid Flat Sip 36/48cl

Article number: 182536

Dimensions: 93x93x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 75pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

          

Lid Flat X-Slot 36/48cl

Article number: 194915

Dimensions: 93x93x12mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 75pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

          

Lid Dome Open 36/48cl

Article number: 194916

Dimensions: 93x93x45mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 75pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

          

Lid Flat Sip 36/48cl

Article number: 192160

Dimensions: 95x95x19mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

          

Lid Flat X-slot 36/48cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 182535

Dimensions: 82x82x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208849, 208850

          

Lid Flat Sip 36/48cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208851, 208852

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208850

           *****
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Urban
Water-based coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C
Bagasse, max +100°C
Bagasse/Bamboo, max +90°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
CPLA, max 100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Lid Flat Sip 36cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 208860

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208858, 208859

          

Urban Cup 36cl

Article number: 208860

Dimensions: 90x90x113mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

    *       /*****

Urban Cup 24cl

Article number: 208859

Dimensions: 80x80x94mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *       /*****

Urban Cup 18cl

Article number: 208858

Dimensions: 80x80x77mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *       /*****

Urban Cup 12cl

Article number: 208857

Dimensions: 63x63x62mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

      *       /*****

Urban Cup 6cl

Article number: 208856

Dimensions: 51x51x49mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *       /*****

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Lid Flat Sip 36cl
           *****
Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208860

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl
           *****
Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208859

          

Lid Flat Sip 36cl

Article number: 182571

Dimensions: 90x90x20mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208860

          

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 182570

Dimensions: 80x80x20mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208858, 208859

          

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 182581

Dimensions: 80x80x20mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 208858, 208859

          

Lid Flat X-slot 36cl
           *****
Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 208860
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Melli Cups
Water-based coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
Bagasse/Bamboo, max +90°C
Bagasse, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Melli Double Wall Cup 35cl

Article number: 205637

Dimensions: 90x90x110mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

    *       /*****/

Melli Double Wall Cup 47cl

Article number: 205638

Dimensions: 90x90x138mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 18pcs/cu | 24cu/sku

     */*****/

Melli Double Wall Cup 24cl

Article number: 205636

Dimensions: 80x80x94mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

      *       /*****/

Melli Cup 35cl

Article number: 205635

Dimensions: 90x90x110mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 30pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

    *       /*****/

Melli Cup 24cl

Article number: 205634

Dimensions: 80x80x95mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *       /*****/

Melli Cup 12cl

Article number: 205633

Dimensions: 62x62x60mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 24cu/sku

    *       /*****/

Lid Flat X-slot 35/47cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 205635, 205637, 205638

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 205634, 205636

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 205635, 205637, 205638

                      *****

add your personal touch
Customisable

•     •     •     

•     •     •     
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 205635, 205637, 205638

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 205634, 205636

          

Liplid 35cl

Article number: 210433

Dimensions: 95x80x15mm

Material: Bagasse/Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 205635, 205637

 New         

Liplid 24cl

Article number: 210432

Dimensions: 88x75x15mm

Material: Bagasse/Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 205634

 New         

Psst!
Discover the new, game-changing 
cup lid with Scandinavian design.

Liplid is 100% plastic-free and 
innovatively designed to stabilize 
the cup. Sip directly from the lid’s 
rim and cool your hot drink easily. 
Liplid is the ideal choice for a more 
comfortable and convenient on-
the-go drinking experience! 
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Triple Wall
PLA-coated paperboard max +100°C 
CPLA max +100°C
Bagasse, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
CPLA, max 100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Lid Flat X-slot 35/47cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 198572, 198573, 198570

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 182536

Dimensions: 93x93x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 75pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 198572, 198573, 198570

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 182535

Dimensions: 82x82x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 198571, 198569

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 198571, 198569

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 198571, 198569

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 198572, 198573, 198570

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 198572, 198573, 198570

        **  

Triple Wall Cup 24cl

Article number: 198569

Dimensions: 80x80x94mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Triple Wall Cup 35cl

Article number: 198570

Dimensions: 90x90x108mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 30pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *      

Triple Wall Cup 47cl

Article number: 198573

Dimensions: 90x90x137mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 20pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *      

Triple Wall Cup 35cl

Article number: 198572

Dimensions: 90x90x108mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 30pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

    *      

add your personal touch
Customisable

Triple Wall Cup 24cl

Article number: 198571

Dimensions: 80x80x94mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

Double Wall
PLA-coated paperboard max +100°C 
CPLA max +100°C
Bagasse, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
CPLA, max 100°C

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 170636

Dimensions: 83x83x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170701

          

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 170637

Dimensions: 93x93x16mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170730, 170731

          

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 170730, 170731

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170730, 170731

                      *****

Lid Flat X-slot 35/47cl
           *****
Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170730, 170731

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170701

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 18/24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170701

          

Double Wall Cup 35cl

Article number: 170730

Dimensions: 90x90x110mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 35pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Double Wall Cup 24cl

Article number: 170701

Dimensions: 80x80x96mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Plain
PLA-coated paperboard max +100°C
Bagasse, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
CPLA, max 100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

SEALABLE

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 170636

Dimensions: 83x83x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 186212

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 170637

Dimensions: 93x93x16mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 186213

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 186213

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 186213

                      *****

Lid Flat X-slot 35cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 186213

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 186212

                      *****

Plain Cup 35cl

Article number: 186213

Dimensions: 90x90x108mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

                      ****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 186212

          

Plain Cup 24cl

Article number: 186212

Dimensions: 80x80x96mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

                      ****

Plain Cup 12cl

Article number: 186210

Dimensions: 62x62x64mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

           ****

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Thank You
PLA-coated paperboard max +100°C
Bagasse/Bamboo, max +90°C
Bagasse, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
CPLA, max 100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170635, 176384

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 170636

Dimensions: 83x83x19mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170634

          

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 170637

Dimensions: 93x93x16mm

Material: CPLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170635, 176384

                                *****

Lid Flat X-slot 35/47cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170635, 176384

Liplid 24cl

Article number: 210432

Dimensions: 88x75x15mm

Material: Bagasse/Bamboo

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170634

 New         

Lid Flat Sip 35/47cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 170635, 176384

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170634

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 205786

Dimensions: 85x85x18mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170634

          

Thank You Cup 35cl

Article number: 170635

Dimensions: 90x90x108mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

                                 ****

Thank You Cup 47cl

Article number: 176384

Dimensions: 90x90x137mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

                                 ****

Thank You Cup 24cl

Article number: 170634

Dimensions: 80x80x96mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

                                 ****

Thank You Cup 12cl

Article number: 170633

Dimensions: 63x63x64mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

                                 ****

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Circuit
PE-coated paperboard, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
PS, max +100ºC

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 169925

Dimensions: 90x90x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 181837

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 181837

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 12cl

Article number: 163600

Dimensions: 68x68x9mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 181835

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 169924

Dimensions: 83x83x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 181836

          

Lid Flat X-slot 35cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 181837

                      *****

Circuit Cup 35cl

Article number: 181837

Dimensions: 90x90x113mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 181836

                      *****

Circuit Cup 24cl

Article number: 181836

Dimensions: 80x80x94mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Circuit Cup 12cl

Article number: 181835

Dimensions: 63x63x62mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

          

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 169925

Dimensions: 90x90x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 170750

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170750

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 169924

Dimensions: 83x83x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 170741

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 171428

Dimensions: 93x93x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170750

          

Lid Flat X-slot 35cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 170750

                      *****

Izza Cup 35cl

Article number: 170750

Dimensions: 90x90x110mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 170741

                      *****

Izza Cup 24cl

Article number: 170741

Dimensions: 80x80x95mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Izza Cup 12cl

Article number: 170740

Dimensions: 62x62x63mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 45pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

          

Café Izza
PE-coated paperboard, max +100°C
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
PS, max +100ºC 

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

add your personal touch
Customisable
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Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 169924

Dimensions: 83x83x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 159921

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 169925

Dimensions: 90x90x20mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 159922

          

Lid Flat Sip 24cl

Article number: 200821

Dimensions: 85x85x15mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 159921

                      *****

Lid Flat X-slot 35cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 159922

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 12cl

Article number: 163600

Dimensions: 68x68x9mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 159920

          

Lid Flat Sip 35cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard 

water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 159922

                      *****

Coffee Quick Cup 24cl

Article number: 159921

Dimensions: 80x80x92mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Coffee Quick Cup 20cl

Article number: 163517

Dimensions: 74x74x82mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 80pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Coffee Quick Cup 12cl

Article number: 159920

Dimensions: 63x63x61mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 80pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Coffee Quick
PE-coated paperboard, max +100ºC
Water-based coated paperboard, max +95°C
PS, max +100ºC

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Basic Cup 24cl

Article number: 228980

Dimensions: 80x80x91mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

                                 *

Basic Cup 36cl

Article number: 228981

Dimensions: 80x80x110mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

                                 *

Basic Cup 36cl

Article number: 228979

Dimensions: 80x80x110mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

                      *

Basic Cup 24cl

Article number: 228978

Dimensions: 80x80x91mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

                      *

Basic Cup 12cl

Article number: 228977

Dimensions: 62x62x60mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

           *

Basic
PE-coated paperboard, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

add your personal touch
Customisable

New!
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Vending
Water-based coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C/ 
PLA/PBAT wrapping 
PLA-coated FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C 
PE-coated  FSC™ certified paperboard, max +100°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

Vending Cup 21cl

Article number: 192169

Dimensions: 70x70x92mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 103539

    *      

Vending Cup 21cl

Article number: 205029

Dimensions: 70x70x90mm

Material: Paperboard PE-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Vending Cup 12cl

Article number: 192168

Dimensions: 63x63x65mm

Material: Paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 103538

    *      

Vending Cup Single Wrapped 21cl

Article number: 208863

Dimensions: 70x70x92mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

    *      

Vending Cup 21cl

Article number: 208862

Dimensions: 70x70x92mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Vending Cup 12cl

Article number: 208861

Dimensions: 63x63x65mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

    *      

Vending Cup 21cl

Article number: 209375

Dimensions: 71x71x84mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Vending Plastic Cups
PP, max +100°C / PS, max +70°C

Cup Dispenser for 12/21cl

Article number: 224159

Dimensions: 102x84x390mm

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 30cu/sku

Vending Cup Dispenser
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Sleeves & Trays | Coffee Filters
Paperboard 
Recycled paper
Paper

 Coffee Accessories﻿

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

Tray 2-Cup

Article number: 169881

Dimensions: 225x110x47mm

Material: Recycled Paper

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 2cu/sku

          

Cup Sleeve 35/47/59cl

Article number: 180315

Dimensions: 120x1x65mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

          

Cup Sleeve 24cl

Article number: 180317

Dimensions: 110x1x55mm

Material: Corrugated cardboard

Pack. conf.: 25pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

          

Brewmatic Filter 1,8l Ø110mm

Article number: 223711

Dimensions: 254x254x1mm

Material: Crêpe paper

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

           * / •

Brewmatic Filter 1,8l Ø90mm

Article number: 223710

Dimensions: 250x250x1mm

Material: Crêpe paper

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

           * / •

Brewmatic Filter 1,8l Ø110ml

Article number: 223709

Dimensions: 254x254x1mm

Material: Crêpe paper

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

           * / •

Brewmatic Filter 1,8l Ø90mm

Article number: 223708

Dimensions: 250x250x1mm

Material: Crêpe paper

Pack. conf.: 250pcs/cu | 4cu/sku

           * / •

Bag Filter 1l/No4

Article number: 223707

Dimensions: 197x130x1mm

Material: Crêpe paper

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

           * / •
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Breeze
PLA-coated bagasse paperboard, max +100°C
100% recycled PET, max +70°C
Water-based coated paperboard 
Bagasse max +100°C

 Glasses﻿
RENEWABLE

MATERIAL

SEALABLE

Lid Flat Sip 36/48/59cl

Article number: 205787

Dimensions: 93x93x22mm

Material: Sugarcane fibre

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

Fits: 192157-192159

        **  

Lid Flat Sip 35/47/59cl

Article number: 202191

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 192157-192159

                      *****

Lid Flat X-slot 35/47/59cl

Article number: 202192

Dimensions: 95x95x16mm

Material: Paperboard water-based coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 192157-192159

                      *****

Lid Flat Sip 35/47/59cl

Article number: 192160

Dimensions: 95x95x19mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

Fits: 192157-192159

          

Lid Flat X-Slot 35/47/59cl

Article number: 194915

Dimensions: 93x93x12mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 75pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 192157-192159

          

Lid Dome Open 35/47/59cl

Article number: 194916

Dimensions: 93x93x45mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 75pcs/cu | 12cu/sku

Fits: 192157-192159

          

Breeze Cup 59cl (0,5l)

Article number: 192159

Dimensions: 90x90x151mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 36pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

      ***    

Breeze Cup 47cl (0,4l)

Article number: 192158

Dimensions: 90x90x137mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 36pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

      ***    

Breeze Cup 35cl (0,3l)

Article number: 192157

Dimensions: 90x90x113mm

Material: Sugarcane mix paperboard PLA-coated

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 18cu/sku

      ***    

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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Crystal
100% recycled PET, max +70°C

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

SEALABLE

Crystal Lid Flat No Hole 
27/36cl

Article number: 177996

Dimensions: 97x97x9mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 188001, 188002

          

Crystal Lid Dome No Hole 
27/36cl

Article number: 177997

Dimensions: 94x94x50mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 188001, 188002

          

Crystal Lid Dome Hole 
27/36cl

Article number: 188010

Dimensions: 94x94x50mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 188001, 188002

          

Crystal Lid Flat No Hole 
41/47/59cl

Article number: 177998

Dimensions: 102x102x9mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 188004-188006

          

Crystal Glass 47 cl (0,4 l)

Article number: 188005

Dimensions: 98x98x121mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Crystal Lid Flat X-Slot 
41/47/59cl

Article number: 188011

Dimensions: 102x102x9mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 188004-188006

          

Crystal Lid Flat X-Slot 27/36cl

Article number: 188009

Dimensions: 97x97x9mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 188001, 188002

          

Crystal Glass 59 cl (0,5 l)

Article number: 188006

Dimensions: 98x98x142mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Crystal Glass 36cl

Article number: 188002

Dimensions: 92x92x106mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Crystal Glass 41 cl (0,3 l)

Article number: 188004

Dimensions: 98x98x107mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Crystal Glass 27cl

Article number: 188001

Dimensions: 92x92x75mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 60pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

          

Crystal Glass 30cl (0,25l)

Article number: 188000

Dimensions: 73x73x103mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 65pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

          

add your personal touch
Customisable
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Crystal Insert 25cl

Article number: 188014

Dimensions: 96x96x53mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 188004-188006

          

Crystal Insert 12cl

Article number: 188003

Dimensions: 90x90x26mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 30pcs/cu | 16cu/sku

Fits: 188001, 188002

          

Crystal Lid Dome Hole 
41/47/59cl

Article number: 188012

Dimensions: 102x102x55mm

Material: Recycled PET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 188004-188006

          

109

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



110110

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Clear
PLA max +40°C

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

Clear Glass 58cl (0,4l)

Article number: 199705

Dimensions: 101x101x124mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 14cu/sku

      ***    

Clear Glass Single Wrapped 25cl (0,2l)

Article number: 199503

Dimensions: 75x75x96mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

      ***    

Clear Glass 39cl (0,3l)

Article number: 157859

Dimensions: 84x84x113mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

      ***    

Clear Glass 25cl (0,2l)

Article number: 199502

Dimensions: 75x75x96mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

      ***    

Clear Glass 16cl

Article number: 157857

Dimensions: 74x74x68mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

      ***    

Clear Wine 15,7cl (0,1l) 

Article number: 191579

Dimensions: 60x60x92mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 12pcs/cu | 60cu/sku

      ***    

Clear Shot 6,5cl (4/5cl)

Article number: 194653

Dimensions: 53x53x43mm

Material: PLA

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

      ***    
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Glasses
PS, max +100°C

Tourmaline Glass Single Wrapped 
24cl (0,2l)

Article number: 149148

Dimensions: 80x80x83mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 1050cu/sku

          

Crystallo Glass 20cl (0,15l)

Article number: 127726

Dimensions: 71x71x77mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 30pcs/cu | 45cu/sku

          

Tourmaline Glass 24cl (0,2l)

Article number: 149149

Dimensions: 78x78x81mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 25cu/sku

          

Crystallo Coupe Glass 
65cl

Article number: 127730

Dimensions: 53x53x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 85cu/sku

          

Crystallo Coupe Glass Lid

Article number: 127731

Dimensions: 52x52x6mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 3400pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

Fits: 127730

          

Diamond Glass 
25cl (0,2l)

Article number: 149147

Dimensions: 79x79x80mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 30pcs/cu | 35cu/sku

          

Wine Glass One-piece 
21,5cl (125/175ml)

Article number: 211010

Dimensions: 65x65x145mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 4pcs/cu | 30cu/sku

 New         

Champagne Glass (display box) 
13,5cl (0,1l)

Article number: 107002

Dimensions: 50x50x195mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 10pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

Champagne Glass (shrink-wrapped 
pack) 13,5cl (0,1l)

Article number: 120145

Dimensions: 50x50x195mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 10pcs/cu | 10cu/sku

          

112

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Festival Glasses | Trend Glasses
PP max +70°C |
PS max +100°C 
APET max +70°C

Beer Glass 63cl (0,4/0,5l)

Article number: 154743

Dimensions: 102x102x137mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 14cu/sku

          

Beer Glass 50cl (0,4l)

Article number: 154745

Dimensions: 84x84x140mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 40pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Beer Glass 40cl (0,3l)

Article number: 154744

Dimensions: 83x83x122mm

Material: PP

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Lid Flat 39cl

Article number: 157177

Dimensions: 90x90x100mm

Material: APET

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

Fits: 153398.157175

          

Insert 39cl

Article number: 157175

Dimensions: 85x85x45mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Trend Glass 39cl (0,3l)

Article number: 153398

Dimensions: 84x84x113mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Trend Glass 25cl (0,2l)

Article number: 153396

Dimensions: 74x74x96mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

Trend Shot Glass 5cl (0,02/0,04l)

Article number: 516301

Dimensions: 43x43x54mm

Material: PS

Pack. conf.: 50pcs/cu | 20cu/sku

          

add your personal touch
Customisable
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 Accessories﻿

Kraft Straw Sharp edge 
Ø10mm

Article number: 193937

Dimensions: 230x10x10mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

    *      

Black Straw Ø8mm

Article number: 193002

Dimensions: 8x8x230mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

    *      

Black Straw  Ø6mm

Article number: 197208

Dimensions: 6x6x150mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 40cu/sku

    *      

Black Straw Ø6mm

Article number: 193006

Dimensions: 6x6x210mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 200pcs/cu | 30cu/sku

    *      

Plum Straw Ø8mm

Article number: 193005

Dimensions: 8x8x230mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

    *      

Mellow Rose Straw Ø8mm

Article number: 193004

Dimensions: 8x8x230mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

    *      

Kraft Straw Ø8mm

Article number: 193003

Dimensions: 8x8x230mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

    *      

Granite Grey Straw Ø8mm

Article number: 193001

Dimensions: 8x8x230mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

    *      

Paper Straws | Paper Straws Single Wrapped
FSC™ certified paper

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED

White Straw Ø8mm

Article number: 193000

Dimensions: 8x8x230mm

Material: Paperboard

Pack. conf.: 100pcs/cu | 36cu/sku

    *      
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 
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Salt/Pepper Cruet set 0,3/3g

Article number: 121998

Dimensions: 55x30x45mm

Material: Mixed

Pack. conf.: 220pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Condiments

Cooking Bag, 6,0l

Article number: 162018

Dimensions: 220x450xmm

Material: PE

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Cooking Bag, 10,5l

Article number: 162019

Dimensions: 350x550x1mm

Material: PE

Pack. conf.: 500pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Cooking Bag, 2,5l

Article number: 162017

Dimensions: 350x250x1mm

Material: PE

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Cooking Bag, 1,5l

Article number: 162016

Dimensions: 300x200x1mm

Material: PE

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Cooking Bags
PE max +120°C

Dental Sticks

Article number: 778092

Dimensions: 70x14x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 3000pcs/cu | 3cu/sku

    *      

Dental Sticks

Article number: 353830

Dimensions: 70x14x1mm

Material: Wood, Birch

Pack. conf.: 1000pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

Now individually packed in paper!

    *      

Accessories
FSC™ certified birch wood max +100°C

add your personal touch
Customisable

RENEWABLE
MATERIAL

RESPONSIBLY
SOURCED
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**** Certified industrially 
compostable (Seedling)

** Certified home  
compostable (OK compost)

*** Certified industrially
compostable (OK compost)

* These products are 
FSC™-certified

***** These products 
are DIN-certified 

Plastic, Aluminium Foil and Dispensers
ALU max +250°C 
PE max +100°C 
PVC max +100°C

Foil in Dispenser with Cutter 45cm x 
150m

Article number: 719400

Material: Aluminium

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Refill Foil to Dispenser Box with Cut-
ter 45cm x 150m

Article number: 719410

Material: Aluminium

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 3cu/sku

Fits: 719400

          

Dispenser for Clingfilm & Foil 45cm

Article number: 717103

Material: Steel

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 1cu/sku

          

Foil in Dispenser with Cutter 30cm x 
150m

Article number: 719200

Material: Aluminium

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Clingfilm in Dispenser Box with Cutter 
45cm x 300m

Article number: 716620

Material: PE

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Clingfilm in Dispenser Box with Cutter 
45cm x 300m

Article number: 716600

Material: PVC

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Clingfilm in Dispenser Box with Cutter 
30cm x 300m

Article number: 716500

Material: PVC

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 6cu/sku

          

Pre-perforated Clingfilm (1100pcs) 
PVC 40cm x 400m

Article number: 716100

Material: PVC

Pack. conf.: 1pcs/cu | 6cu/sku
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ReDine

Reusables for any
     event and mood 

Made from durable PP/PP + Mineral/Tritan/
SAN, the reusable plastic products are made 
to withstand claps, bumps and the most 
spontaneous of cheers. Meant for conven-
ient reuse, all items are dishwasher safe 
and can handle 50 + cycles. To top it off: the 
reusable food containers, cups, plate and 
deep plate are safe to use in a microwave. 
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SAN (styrene-acrylonitrile) is a durable and transparent material 
known for its exceptional clarity and impact resistance, perfect 
for long-lasting items. SAN is currently used for certain products 
in our glasses range. The recyclability of SAN can vary across 
regions. It is advisable to refer to local guidelines and recycling 
programs for proper disposal and potential reuse. When recycling 
isn’t possible, SAN can be responsibly directed towards energy 
recovery processes.

TRITAN (copolymer) stands out for its remarkable durability and 
unparalleled clarity, making it an excellent choice for enduring 
products. TRITAN is currently used for certain products in our 
glasses range. The recyclability of TRITAN can vary across regions. 
It is advisable to refer to local guidelines and recycling programs 
for proper disposal and potential reuse. When recycling isn’t 
possible, TRITAN can be responsibly directed towards energy 
recovery processes.

Polypropylene (PP) is a durable material valued for its exceptional 
resistance, rigidity and manufacturing flexibility, making it an ideal 
material for crafting long-lasting reusable products. PP is currently 
used for certain products in our bowls, cutlery, cups and glasses 
ranges. Although polypropylene is recyclable and commonly 
accepted in many recycling programs, it is advisable to refer to local 
guidelines and recycling programs for proper disposal and potential 
reuse.

Polystyrene (PS) is a cost-effective and versatile material, known for 
its clarity and rigid properties, a good choice for reusable products. 
PS is currently used for certain products in our cutlery and glasses 
ranges. The recyclability of PS can vary across regions. It is advisable 
to refer to local guidelines and recycling programs for proper disposal 
and potential reuse. When recycling isn’t possible, PS can be respon-
sibly directed towards energy recovery processes.

PP

PS

OTHER

7

OTHER

7

Materials
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SAN TRITAN PP PS

BPA Free (100% BPA free),
Bisphenol A (BPA) free

Microwaveable

Not breakable

Dishwasher proof

Freezer safe

High transparency

Operating temperatures
+100°
-20°

+100°
-20°

+120°
-20°

+70°/100°
-4°

* Specific watt/length can be found under each product in the catalogue.

** Detailed cycles can be found under each product in the catalogue.

*** Not applicable for the festival glasses.

*

** ** ** **

***
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LARGE BOWL
Everywhere 

OVAL BOWL
Everywhere

SMALL BOWL 
Everywhere

SMALL LID
Everywhere

LARGE LID
Everywhere

OVAL LID
Everywhere

Bowls & boxes

Art nr. 208041
Dimensions: 148 x 148 x 65 mm
Volume: 700 ml
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 4 cu/sku

Art nr. 208043
Dimensions: 183 x 183 x 65 mm
Volume: 1150 ml
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 4 cu/sku

Art nr. 208045
Dimensions: 225 x 174 x 50 mm
Volume: 1000 ml 
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microvawe: Max. 100 °C up to 10 minutes
Freezer safe: Yes 
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 2 cu/sku

Art nr. 208042
Color: Semi-transparent
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microvawe: Max. 100 °C up to 10 minutes
Freezer safe: Yes 
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 4 cu/sku

Art nr. 208044
Color: Semi-transparent
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microvawe: Max. 100 °C up to 10 minutes
Freezer safe: Yes 
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 4 cu/sku

Art nr. 208046
Color: Semi-transparent
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microvawe: Max. 100 °C up to 10 minutes
Freezer safe: Yes 
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 2 cu/sku

Customisation through logo plug 
and other colours possible.

122

 D
U

N
I 2

0
26



BOX
Pizza

Art nr. 208047
Dimensions: 370 x 370 x 39 mm
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 34 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

PLATE
Serve

PLATE
Party

DEEP PLATE 
Serve 

Art nr. 208025
Dimensions: 235 x 235 x 22 mm
Color: Beige
Material: PP 
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 900W < 5 min
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 9 cu/sku

Art nr. 208649
Dimensions: 200 x 200 x 12 mm
Color: Transparent
Material: PS
Dishwasher proof: 125 cycles
Microwaveable: No
Freezer safe: No
Pack. conf.: 10 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208026
Dimensions: 178 x 178 x 44 mm
Volume: 500 ml
Color: Beige
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 900W < 5 min
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 9 cu/sku

Plates
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Art nr. 208027
Dimensions: 180 x 24 x 17 mm
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Pack. conf.: 100 psc/cu | 6 cu/sku

Art nr. 309010
Dimensions: 183 x 25 x 12 mm
Color: Transparent
Material: PS
Dishwasher proof: 50 cycles
Pack. conf.: 12 psc/cu | 20 cu/sku

Art nr. 208028
Dimensions: 190 x 19 x 6 mm
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Pack. conf.: 100 psc/cu | 6 cu/sku

Art nr. 309091
Dimensions: 188 x 19 x 4 mm
Color: Transparent
Material: PS
Dishwasher proof: 50 cycles
Pack. conf.: 12 psc/cu | 20 cu/sku

Art nr. 208029
Dimensions: 170 x 33 x 15.5 mm
Color: Dark grey
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Pack. conf.: 100 psc/cu | 6 cu/sku

Art nr. 309092
Dimensions: 185 x 36 x 13 mm
Color: Transparent
Material: PS
Dishwasher proof: 50 cycles
Pack. conf.: 12 psc/cu | 20 cu/sku

FORK
Granite

FORK
Clear

KNIFE
Granite

KNIFE
Clear

SPOON
Granite

SPOON
Clear

Customisation through logo plug 
and other colours possible.

Cutlery
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Art nr. 208034
Dimensions: 77 x 77 x 118 mm
Volume: 30 cl
Fill line : 0,3 l
Color: Transparent
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 250 cycles
Freezer safe: No
Pack. conf.: 288 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208035
Dimensions: 84 x 84 x 132 mm
Volume: 40 cl
Fill line : 0,4 l
Color: Transparent
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 250 cycles
Freezer safe: No
Pack. conf.: 150 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208036
Dimensions: 90 x 90 x 138 mm
Volume: 50 cl
Fill line : 0,5 l
Color: Transparent
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 250 cycles
Freezer safe: No
Pack. conf.: 150 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

SMALL GLASS
Festival

MEDIUM GLASS
Festival

LARGE GLASS
Festival

Customisation through logo plug 
and other colours possible.
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Art nr. 208075
Dimensions: 74 x 74 x 181 mm
Volume: 23 cl
Fill line : 0,1 l
Color: Transparent
Material: PS
Dishwasher proof: 125 cycles
Freezer safe: No
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208037
Dimensions: 90 x 90 x 100 mm
Volume: 30 cl
Fill line : 0,2 l
Color: Transparent
Material: Tritan
Dishwasher proof: 350 cycles
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208039
Dimensions: 90 x 90 x 214 mm
Volume: 40 cl
Fill line : 0,1 l
Color: Transparent
Material: Tritan
Dishwasher proof: 350 cycles
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208038
Dimensions: 71 x 71 x 217 mm
Volume: 13 cl
Fill line : 0,1 l
Color: Transparent
Material: Tritan
Dishwasher proof: 350 cycles
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 1 cu/sku

Art nr. 208076
Dimensions: 84 x 84 x 100 mm
Volume: 24 cl
Fill line : 0,2 l
Color: Transparent
Material: SAN
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 8 psc/cu | 15 cu/sku

Art nr. 208040
Dimensions: 46 x 46 x 55 mm
Volume: 3 cl
Fill line : 2 cl (0.02 l) 
Color: Transparent
Material: SAN
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Freezer safe: Yes
Pack. conf.: 6 psc/cu | 12 cu/sku

WINE GLASS
Elegance

CHAMPAGNE GLASS
Elegance

WATER GLASS
Elegance

WINE / CHAMPAGNE GLASS
Anyday

WATER GLASS
Anyday

SHOT GLASS
Anyday

Glasses
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Art nr. 208030
Dimensions: 89 x 89 x 85 mm
Volume: 24 cl / 8 oz
Color: Green
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Pack. conf.: 10 psc/cu | 24 cu/sku

Art nr. 208032
Dimensions: 89 x 89 x 145 mm
Volume: 48 cl / 16 oz
Color: Green
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Pack. conf.: 10 psc/cu | 24 cu/sku

Art nr. 208031
Dimensions: 89 x 89 x 109 mm
Volume: 36 cl / 12 oz
Color: Green
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Pack. conf.: 10 psc/cu | 24 cu/sku

Art nr. 208033
Dimensions: 95 x 95 x 18 mm
Color: Green
Material: PP
Dishwasher proof: 500 cycles
Microwaveable: Max. 100°C < 10 min
Pack. conf.: 40 psc/cu | 6 cu/sku

SMALL CUP
Hot Stripes

MEDIUM CUP
Hot Stripes

LARGE CUP
Hot Stripes

LID
Hot Stripes

Customisation through logo plug 
and other colours possible.

Hot cups
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